
1/20/2024
Region 8 Preview @ Mt. Lebanon HS

Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: INT Twirlers: IRT

Hempfield Area MS (8) Glendale HS Wolf's Performing Arts Fast Forward Exquisite Twirlers

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

13.350 
70 2
65 1

13.360 
72 1
64 2

13.830 
75 1
66 1

14.750 
77 1
72 1

13.550 
71 2
66 2

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

14.740 
75 1
73 1

12.540 
64 2
62 2

13.340 
68 1
66 1

15.540 
79 1
77 1

14.870 
75 2
74 2

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

10.820 
58 2
52 1

10.830 
60 1
51 2

10.630 
59 1
50 1

12.620 
67 1
61 1

11.750 
62 2
57 2

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

10.610 
55 1
52 1

9.740 
50 2
48 2

11.010 
57 1
54 1

11.680 
61 2
57 2

12.210 
63 1
60 1

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

10.750 
57 2
52 2

11.290 
61 1
54 1

10.350 
55 1
50 1

12.540 
64 1
62 1

10.560 
58 2
50 2

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

60.270
0.00

60.270
1
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57.760
2
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1
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1
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Region 8 Preview @ Mt. Lebanon HS

Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: SAT

Fast Forward Hempfield Area HS (8)

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

14.350 
75 1
70 1

13.350 
70 1
65 1

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

14.540 
74 1
72 1

12.010 
62 1
59 1

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

12.700 
66 1
61 1

10.600 
52 1
54 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

12.800 
66 1
62 1

10.600 
55 1
51 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

12.000 
63 1
57 1

10.600 
56 1
50 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

66.390
0.00

66.390
1

57.160
0.00

57.160
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st st



1/20/2024
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Dance: ICD

Exquisite Cadets

CAD D
CAD D

Silver 
Silver 1

CAD D
CAD D

Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Silver
0.00

Silver
1
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Region 8 Preview @ Mt. Lebanon HS

Dance: IND Dance: IRD

Dancer's Haven Fast Forward Wolf's Performing Arts Exquisite Dance

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

26.020 
67 1
64 1

31.080 
79 1
77 1

30.540 
77 2
76 2

29.340 
74 3
73 3

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

10.220 
55 1
49 1

12.490 
67 1
60 2

13.130 
65 2
66 1

12.010 
62 3
59 3

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

10.280 
54 1
50 1

12.210 
63 3
60 3

13.550 
71 1
66 1

12.480 
65 2
61 2

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

10.490 
57 1
50 1

12.540 
64 1
62 2

12.920 
62 2
66 1

11.740 
60 3
58 3

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

57.010
0.00

57.010
1

68.320
0.00

68.320
2

70.140
0.00

70.140
1

65.570
0.00

65.570
3
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Dance: IAD

Fast Forward

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

31.340 
79 1
78 1

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

13.300 
70 1
63 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

12.600 
65 1
61 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

13.200 
68 1
64 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

70.440
0.00

70.440
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st
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Dance: IOD

Co-Motion

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

24.600 
63 1
60 1

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

12.900 
67 1
62 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

12.800 
66 1
62 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

12.500 
65 1
60 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

62.800
0.00

62.800
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st
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Guard: SMG

Guard: SNG Guard: SRG

Norwin MS (G)
Steel Valley
HS Glendale HS Avella HS

Hempfield Area HS
(8)

Mt. Lebanon
HS Hampton HS

Norwin A HS
(G)

Elizabeth
Forward HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

13.280 
69 1
65 1

12.280 
64 3
60 3

12.680 
66 2
62 2

--
--
--

13.750 
72 1
67 1

14.020
74
68

14.810 
76 1
73 1

14.540 
74 2
72 2

13.670 
69 3
68 3

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

9.940 
51 1
49 1

10.810 
56 2
53 2

10.540 
54 3
52 3

--
--
--

13.410 
69 1
66 1

13.810
71
68

14.540 
74 2
72 2

15.740 
80 1
78 1

11.270 
57 3
56 3

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

10.750 
57 1
52 1

9.880 
52 2
48 2

9.020 
49 3
43 3

--
--
--

10.880 
57 1
53 1

10.860
53
55

13.140 
67 2
65 2

13.880 
72 1
68 1

11.860 
58 3
60 3

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

10.610 
55 1
52 1

10.340 
53 2
51 2

8.880 
47 3
43 3

--
--
--

12.140 
62 1
60 1

11.410
59
56

13.010 
67 2
64 2

13.810 
71 1
68 1

11.940 
61 3
59 3

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

10.680 
56 1
52 1

9.880 
52 2
48 2

9.610 
50 3
47 3

--
--
--

10.950 
58 1
53 1

10.870
55
54

12.810 
66 2
63 2

13.740 
70 1
68 1

12.000 
60 3
60 3

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

55.260
0.00

55.260
1

53.190
0.00

53.190
2

50.730
0.00

50.730
3

--
0.00

--
--

61.130
0.00

61.130
1

60.970
0.00

60.970
Exhibition

68.310
0.00

68.310
2

71.710
0.00

71.710
1

60.740
0.00

60.740
3
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Guard: SAG

Greater Latrobe HS Mt. Lebanon HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

12.740 
65 1
63 1

13.820
73
67

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

11.210 
58 1
55 1

13.410
69
66

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

12.100 
63 1
58 1

13.100
69
62

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

11.900 
62 1
57 1

13.200
69
63

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

11.900 
62 1
57 1

12.800
66
62

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

59.850
0.00

59.850
1

66.330
0.00

66.330
Exhibition
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Guard: IOG Guard: SWG

Top Hats Norwin W HS (G)

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

15.200 
77 1
75 1

14.300 
73 1
70 1

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

12.400 
63 1
61 1

12.800 
65 1
63 1

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

14.000 
72 1
68 1

13.600 
69 1
67 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

13.800 
71 1
67 1

13.600 
69 1
67 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

13.700 
70 1
67 1

13.200 
68 1
64 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

69.100
0.00

69.100
1

67.500
0.00

67.500
1
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