Region 8 Preview @ Mt. Lebanon HS

Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: INT Twirlers: IRT

	Hempfield Area MS (8)	Glendale HS	Wolf's Performing Arts	Fast Forward	Exquisite Twirlers
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.350 2nd 70 2nd 65 1st	13.360 1st 72 1st 64 2nd	13.830 (15) 75 (15) 66 (15)	14.750 1st 77 1st 72 1st	13.550 2nd 71 2nd 66 2nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.740 1st 75 1st 73 1st	12.540 2nd 64 2nd 62 2nd	13.340 (1st) 68 (1st) 66 (1st)	15.540 1st 79 1st 77 1st	14.870 2nd 75 2nd 74 2nd
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	10.820 2nd 58 2nd 52 1st	10.830 (1st) 60 (1st) 51 (2nd)	10.630 (S) 59 (S) 50 (S)	12.620 (1st) 67 (1st) 61 (1st)	11.750 2nd 62 2nd 57 2nd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.610 (1st) 55 (1st) 52 (1st)	9.740 2nd 50 2nd 48 2nd	11.010 1st 57 1st 54 1st	11.680 2nd 61 2nd 57 2nd	12.210 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.750 2nd 57 2nd 52 2nd	11.290 (1st) 61 (1st) 54 (1st)	10.350 [S] 55 [S] 50 [S]	12.540 (1st) 64 (1st) 62 (1st)	10.560 2nd 58 2nd 50 2nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	60.270 0.00 60.270 1 st	57.760 57.760 2 nd	59.160 59.160 59.1 ₁ st	67.130 67.130	62.940 62.940 2 nd

Twirlers: IAT

Twirlers: SAT

	Fast Forward	Hempfield Area HS (8)
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.350 (1st) 75 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.350 (1st) 70 (1st) 65 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.540 (1st) 74 (1st) 72 (1st)	12.010 (1st) 62 (1st) 59 (1st)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12.700 (1st) 66 (1st) 67 (1st)	10.600 (1st) 52 (1st) 54 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.800 (1st) 66 (1st) 62 (1st)	10.600 (1st) 55 (1st) 51 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.000 (1st) 63 (1st) 57 (1st)	10.600 (1st) 56 (1st) 50 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.390 66.390 1st	57.160 0.00 57.160 1st

Dance: ICD

	Exquisite Cadets
CAD D CAD D	Silver 1st
CAD D CAD D	Silver silver
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver 1 st

Dance: IND

Dance: IRD

	Dancer's Haven	Fast Forward	Wolf's Performing Arts	Exquisite Dance
MV70-130-DANCE	26.020 151 67 151 64 151	31.080 1st 79 1st 77 1st	30.540 2nd 77 2nd 76 2nd 2nd	29.340 3 rd 74 73 3 rd 73
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	10.220 1st 55 1st 49 1st	12.490 2nd 67 1st 60 2nd	13.130 1st 65 2nd 66 1st	12.010 3 rd 62 3 rd 59 3 rd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.280 151 54 151 50 151	12.210 3rd 63 3rd 60 3rd	13.550 (1st) 71 (1st) 66 (1st)	12.480 2nd 65 61 2nd 2nd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.490 1st 57 1st 50 1st	12.540 2nd 64 1st 62 2nd	12.920 (1st) 62 (2nd) 66 (1st)	11.740 3 rd 60 3 rd 58 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	57.010 0.00 57.010	68.320 0.00 68.320 2 nd	70.140 0.00 70.140	65.570 65.570 65.570

Dance: IAD

	Fast Forward
MV70-130-DANCE	31.340 (1st) 79 78 1st 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	13.300 (1st) 70 (1st) 63 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.600 (1SI) 65 (1SI) 61 (1SI)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.200 (15) 68 (15) 64 (15)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.440 0.00 70.440 1 st

Dance: IOD

	Co-Motion
MV10-10-DANCE VOC EXC	24.600 1st 63 1st 60 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12.900 (1st) 67 (1st) 62 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.800 1st 66 1st 62 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.500 151 65 151 60 151
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	62.800 62.800 1st

Guard: SNG

Guard: SRG

	Norwin MS (G)	Steel Valley HS	Glendale HS	Avella HS	Hempfield Area HS (8)	Mt. Lebanon HS	Hampton HS	Norwin A HS (G)	Elizabeth Forward HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.280 1 st 69 1 st 65 1 st	12.280 3rd 64 3rd 60 3rd	12.680 2nd 66 2nd 62 2nd	 	13.750 151 72 67 151	14.020 74 68	14.810 1 st 76 1 st 73 1 st	14.540 2nd 74 2nd 72 2nd	13.670 3 rd 69 3 rd 68 3 rd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	9.940 1st 49 1st	10.810 2nd 56 2nd 53 2nd	10.540 3 rd 54 3 rd 52 3 rd	 	13.410 151 69 151 66 151	13.810 71 68	14.540 2nd 74 2nd 72 2nd	15.740 1st 80 1st 78 1st	11.270 3 rd 57 56 37
DES 70/130	10.750 (1st) 57 (1st) 52 (1st)	9.880 2nd 52 2nd 48 2nd	9.020 3rd 49 3rd 43 3rd	 	10.880 181 57 181 53 181	10.860 53 55	13.140 2nd 67 2nd 65 2nd	13.880 1st 72 1st 68 1st	11.860 3 rd 58 3 rd 60 3 rd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.610 (1st) 55 (1st) 52 (1st)	10.340 2nd 53 2nd 51 2nd	8.880 3rd 47 3rd 43 3rd	 	12.140 (18) 62 (18) 60 (18)	11.410 59 56	13.010 2nd 67 2nd 64 2nd	13.810 1st 71 1st 68 1st	11.940 3 rd 61 3 rd 59 3 rd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.680 (1st) 56 (1st) 52 (1st)	9.880 2nd 52 2nd 48 2nd	9.610 3rd 50 3rd 47 3rd	 	10.950 1st 58 1st 53 1st	10.870 55 54	12.810 2nd 66 2nd 63 2nd	13.740 (15) 70 (15) 68 (15)	12.000 3rd 60 3rd 60 3rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	55.260 55.260 1 st	53.190 53.190 2 nd	50.730 50.730 50.730	0.00	61.130 61.130 1st	60.970 0.00 60.970 Exhibition	68.310 68.310 2 nd	71.710 0.00 71.710 1 st	60.740 60.740 3 rd

	Greater Latrobe HS	Mt. Lebanon HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.740 1st 65 1st 63 1st	13.820 73 67
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.210 1st 58 1st 55 1st	13.410 69 66
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12.100 1st 63 1st 58 1st	13.100 69 62
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11.900 (1st) 62 (1st) 57 (1st)	13.200 ⁶⁹ ⁶³
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11.900 1sl 62 1sl 57 1sl	12.800 66 62
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	59.850 59.850 1st	66.330 0.00 66.330 Exhibition

Guard: IOG

Guard: SWG

	Top Hats	Norwin W HS (G)
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	15.200 (1st) 77 75 1st 75	14.300 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)
MV10-10 VOC EXC	12.400 (S) 63 (S) 61 (S)	12.800 (1st) 65 (1st) 63 (1st)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	14.000 1st 72 1st 68 1st	13.600 (1st) 69 (1st) 67 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.800 (st) 71 (st) 67 (st)	13.600 (1st) 69 (1st) 67 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.700 [s] 70 [s] 67 [s]	13.200 (15) 68 (15) 64 (15)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.100 69.100 1 st	67.500 67.500 1 st